Mileage Between Mileage from
Locations West Terminus

Easthound Location of Park
----------- DeWitt-Butternut Dr.------=-=r-m-m-mnmem
0.7-=---- Cedar Bay 7
0.86-----Burdick Street-----«---=-----znunn- 1.56
0.56-----Fayetteville Feeder (footbridge)2.12
0.35-----Stearn’s Bridge--------=----------- 2.46
0.44-----Manlius Center--------=--=-=------- 2.90
1.68-----Green Lakes (footbridge)------- 4.58
117 Kirkville Road 5.75
1.10-----Poolsbrook Road----------=-=----- 6.85
0.67-----Poolsbrook (footbridge)---------- 7.52
0.48-----White Bridge Road-----------=---- 8.00
0.95-----Bolivar Road 8.95
1.16-----Lakeport Road-------=-==--------- 10.11
1.562-----Canaseraga Road---------=----- 11.63
1.08-----Harsh Road------=--=-==-=nerumo- 12.70
0.81-----Kimberly Road---------------=---- 13.51

1.07-----Beebe Bridge Road (west)----14.58
0.11-----Beebe Bridge Road (east)----14.69

0.65-----State Street - 15.34
0.77-----Buck Street--—----sm-mmm-mmnmenoeos 16.11
0.11-----Main Street----------=--me-mnmenunn 16.22
0.19-----Peterboro Street-----------==---- 16.41
0..04----South Diamond Street---------- 16.45
2.17--—--North Court (west)-------=-------- 18.61
0.08-----North Court (east)-----------=---- 18.69
1.72-----Cobb Street---------w--mn--- -20.41
0.99-----Lake Street----------e-memmooeean 21.40
0.14-----Route 46---------mm--m-mmmmmmmnee- 21.55
2.20-----Route 31------mmmmmmmmommmeee - 23.75
0.57-----State Bridge Picninc Area----24.32
0.03-----Mills Road -24.34
0.60-----Dunbarton Road--=--------==---- 24.94
0.89-----Germany Road------===-=-=-=---- 25.83
0.39-----Higginsville Road---------------- 26.22
0.97-----Collins Road-------===-=-==-=--=- 27.19
0.79-----Senn Road - --27.98
0.62-----Lock Road -28.60
0.70-----Lock 21--- 29.30
1.74-"---Circle Drive----------=m-mmr--mnmne- 31.04
0.31----- Glur Road--==-----==-r=-zmmmmmmmeo- 31.34
1.56-----Zingerline Road------------------ 32.90
0.62-----Seifert Road----------=-====r------ 33.52
1.33--—--Fort Bull Road-----~----==-==----- 34.85
0.36-----Erie Canal Village---------=----- 35.21

*To request a detailed mileage chart you
may call the regional office, (315) 492-1756




